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Credit Union  State Assets Attendee Email Address 

Blue Federal Credit Union WY  $964,109,139  Donna Holmes dholmes@bluefcu.com 

Empower Federal Credit Union NY $1,662,016,730  Erin Fuller efuller@empowerfcu.com 

Inspirus Credit Union WA $1,257,847,793 Pat Hanulik pat@inspiruscu.org 

Logix Federal Credit Union CA $5,383,862,290  Daniel Tschopp dtschopp@lfcu.com 

Northwest Community Credit Union OR $1,152,257,985  Michael Hoagland mhoagland@nwcu.com 

Numerica Credit Union WA $2,055,620,846 Lisa Sunderman lsunderman@numericacu.com 

Nuvision Federal Credit Union CA $1,561,854,034  Cathy Dominguez cdominguez@nuvisionfederal.org 

OnPoint Community Credit Union OR $5,129,362,102 Greg Smit greg.smit@onpointcu.com 

Oregon State Credit Union OR $1,188,850,394  Tiffany Shirley tshirley@oregonstatecu.com 

Sound Credit Union WA $1,461,033,316 Troy Garry tgarry@soundcu.com 

Texas Trust Credit Union TX $1,218,106,495  Philip Melugin pmelugin@texastrustcu.org 

TwinStar Credit Union WA $1,258,706,740  Daniela Parker dparker@twinstarcu.com 

UNCLE Credit Union CA  $403,118,684  Andrea Brooks abrooks@unclecu.org 

Unitus Community Credit Union OR $1,118,023,763  James Alexander jalexander@unitusccu.com 

Washington State Employees Credit Union WA $2,765,324,543  Bryan Hubbard bryanh@wsecu.org 

Callahan & Associates  DC  Alexandra Gekas agekas@callahan.com 

Callahan & Associates  DC  Alix Patterson alix@callahan.com 

Callahan & Associates  DC  Rebecca Wessler rwessler@callahan.com 
 

 

 

 

 

 


